QY

Father Name:Zahid Umer

Post Applied For:

MIS assistant

Date of Birth :06 Setp, 1988

Nationality :Pakistani

C.N.I.C. :11101-21295813

Marital Status:

Religion :lslam

married

CAREER OBJECTIVES:

Seeking a challenging, performance based and rewarding position in a reputed and
progressive organization with an aim to enhance the credibility and goodwill of the
organization and to develop professional skills and expertise on continuous basis.

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND:

Education

MCS

Bsc

Intermediate

Matriculation

DIT

Board/University

KUST Kohat

KUST Kohat

B.I.S.E Kohat

BISEBannu

TTB Peshawar

Year of
Passing

2012

2010

2007

2004

2013

Obtained
marks

2.53/4 GPA

292/550

606/1100

548/850

1165/1400

Subject

Computer Science

Comp,maths,statist
ics,

Pre-engineering

Science

Computer Science



Experience: Five Years Key Punch Operator in Health and Insurance in State Life
Insurance Corporation of Pakista

Language:

English :Good Urdu : Good Pashtoo: Excellent



