

Father Name: Zahid Umer

Post Applied For: MIS assistant

Date of Birth: 06 Setp, 1988

Nationality :Pakistani

C.N.I.C. :11101-21295813

Marital Status: married

Religion: Islam

CAREER OBJECTIVES:

Seeking a challenging, performance based and rewarding position in a reputed and progressive organization with an aim to enhance the credibility and goodwill of the organization and to develop professional skills and expertise on continuous basis.

EDUCATIONAL BACKGROUND:

Education	Board/University	Year of Passing	Obtained marks	Subject
MCS	KUST Kohat	2012	2.53/4 GPA	Computer Science
Bsc	KUST Kohat	2010	292/550	Comp,maths,statist ics,
Intermediate	B.I.S.E Kohat	2007	606/1100	Pre-engineering
Matriculation	BISEBannu	2004	548/850	Science
DIT	TTB Peshawar	2013	1165/1400	Computer Science

 $\underline{\text{Experience:}}$ Five Years Key Punch Operator in Health and Insurance in State Life Insurance Corporation of Pakista

Language:

English : Good Urdu : Good Pashtoo: Excellent